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The short slide and the steps next to it encourage kids to slide down again and again. This develops their motor skills and gives them exercise during play.
The large, covered platform at 870 mm is a great look-out spot with added play functions in the form of a labyrinth and a roulette on the walls.
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User age

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Falling space, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Foundation options

Metal
Colour of walls and HPL
Ropes

1+

7
2570
2760
2810
249
26.2
2810
1000
EN 1176-1, 3 TUV
20
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surface_mounting
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https://youtu.be/bCOjm1Yht4U?list=PL4EA7C83911181D0F

